
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:59pm
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Event 107: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m First 4 to Final - STANDINGS

1. 15 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:47.371
Lap 1 23.033 23.033 (1)
Lap 2 19.223 42.256 (1)
Lap 3 20.847 1:03.104 (1)
Lap 4 21.114 1:24.219 (1)
Lap 5 20.927 1:45.146 (1)
Lap 6 20.975 2:06.121 (1)
Lap 7 20.809 2:26.931 (1)
Lap 8 20.439 2:47.371 (1)

2. 13 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:51.571 +4.20
Lap 1 25.527 25.527 (7)
Lap 2 20.069 45.596 (6)
Lap 3 20.239 1:05.836 (3)
Lap 4 20.769 1:26.605 (2)
Lap 5 21.040 1:47.646 (2)
Lap 6 21.294 2:08.940 (2)
Lap 7 21.511 2:30.451 (2)
Lap 8 21.119 2:51.571 (2)

3. 16 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:54.154 +6.78
Lap 1 25.048 25.048 (5)
Lap 2 19.998 45.046 (4)
Lap 3 20.764 1:05.811 (2)
Lap 4 21.492 1:27.303 (3)
Lap 5 21.900 1:49.204 (3)
Lap 6 21.844 2:11.048 (3)
Lap 7 21.788 2:32.837 (3)
Lap 8 21.316 2:54.154 (3)

4. 17 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:58.533 +11.16
Lap 1 24.039 24.039 (2)
Lap 2 20.620 44.659 (2)
Lap 3 22.237 1:06.897 (4)
Lap 4 22.862 1:29.759 (4)
Lap 5 22.749 1:52.508 (4)
Lap 6 22.780 2:15.289 (4)
Lap 7 22.431 2:37.720 (4)
Lap 8 20.812 2:58.533 (4)

5. 12 Ella LIANG (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3:06.985 +19.61
Lap 1 24.190 24.190 (3)
Lap 2 20.478 44.669 (3)
Lap 3 22.237 1:06.907 (5)
Lap 4 24.500 1:31.407 (5)
Lap 5 23.978 1:55.386 (5)
Lap 6 24.508 2:19.895 (5)
Lap 7 24.096 2:43.991 (5)
Lap 8 22.993 3:06.985 (5)

6. 21 Emily WATCH (Townsville Cycle Club) 3:08.032 +20.66
Lap 1 24.792 24.792 (4)
Lap 2 20.698 45.490 (5)
Lap 3 22.390 1:07.881 (6)
Lap 4 23.656 1:31.538 (6)
Lap 5 25.006 1:56.545 (6)
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Event 107: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m First 4 to Final - STANDINGS

Lap 6 24.391 2:20.936 (6)
Lap 7 23.788 2:44.724 (6)
Lap 8 23.308 3:08.032 (6)

7. 19 Victoria SMITH (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) 3:19.216 +31.84
Lap 1 25.461 25.461 (6)
Lap 2 21.234 46.695 (7)
Lap 3 22.386 1:09.082 (7)
Lap 4 24.560 1:33.642 (7)
Lap 5 26.809 2:00.452 (7)
Lap 6 27.235 2:27.688 (7)
Lap 7 25.900 2:53.588 (7)
Lap 8 25.628 3:19.216 (7)

8. 20 Ashtyn HARE (Rockhampton Cycle Club) 3:20.193 +32.82
Lap 1 26.128 26.128 (8)
Lap 2 21.481 47.610 (8)
Lap 3 23.292 1:10.903 (8)
Lap 4 25.182 1:36.085 (8)
Lap 5 26.470 2:02.556 (8)
Lap 6 26.390 2:28.946 (8)
Lap 7 26.312 2:55.258 (8)
Lap 8 24.935 3:20.193 (8)

18 Alexandra LARSSON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club)
14 Indianna PLANT (Balmoral Cycling Club)


